L2000 and L4000
Single-beam Photoelectric Safety Switches
D A T A  S H E E T
Industrial Safety Systems
L4000_L2000_DS_komplett_en.book  Seite 1  Montag, 11. August 2008  8:45 08
2
L4000
L41

© SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany. All rights including changes to
technical specification and or to the equipment without prior notification, are reserved.
Ordering information
■ Plug M12 x 4, angled
■ Plug M12 x 4, straight
Scanning range Optical axis Construction size Housing material System part Type Part number
0 m ... 60 m Axial M30 x 100 mm Metal
Sender L41S-33MA2A 6034863
Receiver L41E-33MA2A 6034862
Scanning range Optical axis Construction size Housing material System part Type Part number
0 m ... 10 m Axial M18 x 97.7 mm
Plastic
Sender L41S-21KA1A 6034864
Receiver L41E-21KA1A 6034865
Metal
Sender L41S-21MA1A 6034866
Receiver L41E-21MA1A 6034867
0 m ... 5 m Radial M18 x 107.7 mm Metal
Sender L41S-11MA1A 6034868
Receiver L41E-11MA1A 6034869
Detailed technical specifications
➜ You can find further data in the operating instructions. Download at www.mysick.com
 General data

© SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany. All rights including changes to
technical specification and or to the equipment without prior notification, are reserved.
Ordering information
■ Plug M12 x 4, angled
■ Plug M12 x 4, straight
Scanning range Optical axis Construction size Housing material System part Type Part number
0 m ... 60 m Axial M30 x 100 mm Metal
Sender L21S-33MA2A 6034870
Receiver L21E-33MA2A 6034871
Scanning range Optical axis Construction size Housing material System part Type Part number
0 m ... 16 m Axial M18 x 97.7 mm
Plastic
Sender L21S-21KA1A 6034872
Receiver L21E-21KA1A 6034873
Metal
Sender L21S-21MA1A 6034874
Receiver L21E-21MA1A 6034875
0 m ... 5 m Radial M18 x 107.7 mm Metal
Sender L21S-11MA1A 6034876
Receiver L21E-11MA1A 6034877
L4000_L2000_DS_komplett_en.book  Seite 8  Montag, 11. August 2008  8:45 08
9
L2000